INVESTMENT SUMMARY

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £22,150,000 (Twenty-Two 

Million, One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds Sterling) on a traditional 
forward funding basis, subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 

A purchase at this level reflects a funding yield of 4.75% based on LBTT of 
4.82% on the site price and purchasers costs of 1.80% on the remainder.

[...]

expressly subject to completion of formal legal missives in accordance with Scots Law. © 2021 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. February 2026. Produced by Fifth House

Sandy Cameron 
M	 +44 (0)7776 251 083 
E	 sandy@sandy-cameron.co.uk 

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £22,150,000 
(Twenty-Two Million, One Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds Sterling) on a traditional forward funding basis, 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at 
this level reflects a funding yield of 4.75% based on LBTT 
of 4.82% and purchasers costs of 1.80% on the remainder.

https://maps.app.goo.gl/vo9nW1QDuoaRxbZN6